

mnm

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 1084 OF 1993

Vikram Pratap Gohil & Ors.

...Plaintiffs

Vs.

K.P. Gohil & Ors.

...Defendants

Mr. V.R. Walawalkar i/b. Mahesh Jani & Co., for Plaintiffs

Ms. Usha Gadagkar i/b. Divya Shah & Assoc., for Defendant No.3

Mr. Jayesh Bhatt for Defendant No.8

CORAM : SMT. ROSHAN DALVI, J.

DATED : 4TH FEBRUARY, 2011

P.C. :

1. Directions passed on 21st January 2011 are not complied, suit is liable to be dismissed. The Plaintiff is given one last opportunity to file affidavit of examination-in-chief, affidavit of attesting witness as well as the affidavit of relevant documents, failing which, the suit shall be dismissed.
2. S.O till 18th February 2011.

(SMT. ROSHAN DALVI, J.)